Koo

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Michael Polidori
Players (11)

NAME

Rahvierre' Bellamy
Jacob Blovat
Maxwell Canipe
Jeromie LaBarge ||
Andrew Lee
Robert Luke

Mike Minosh
Casey Ossont
Christian Sanchez
Antonio Soullas
Brayden Voorhees

__ Central Valley Academy
iHunpEr) Boys (Blue) 8th Basketball

HOME NUMBER

24
35
5

44
12
14
32
10
2

21
22

AWAY NUMBER

24
35
5

44
12
14
32
10
2

21
22

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

GRADE
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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